Gokhale Education Society's



R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce &

N. S. Chandak Science College

Nashik Pune Road, Opp. Sujata Birla Hospital, Nr. Ashirwad Stop, Nashik-422101

Email: cbccollegenashikroad@gmail.com 2 : 0253-2461548 Fax : 0253-2469372



▶ Affiliated to Savitribai Phule University ▶ ID No: PU/NS/ASC/005/ 1963 ▶ ISO 9001-2015 Certified ▶ NAAC Accredited B College



6.1.1 Institutional Bodies
Admission committees
2022-23



R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce & N. S. Chandak Science College

Nashik-Road, Nashik - 422 101.

• Ph. . Off. - 0253-2461548 • Fax: 0253-2469342

E-mail : cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail.com • Website : www.cbccollege.in



ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified College NAAC Reaccredited "B" Grade Affiliated to Savitribal Phule Pune University ID No. PU / NS / ASC / DOS / 1963 Professor Dr. Manjusha M. Kulkarni I/C Principal M.Sc., M.phil., Ph.D.

Gokhale Education Society's,

R.N.C.Arts, J.D.B. Commerce and N.S.C. Science College, Nashik Road, Nashik – 422101

ADMISSION COMMITTEE - ARTS FACULTY

Academic Year 2022 -2023

The Admission Committee for Arts Faculty is established for academic year 2022 - 23 in the college and following faculty members hereby appointed as members of the Admission Committee.

Sr. No.	Name of Faculty	Designation
1.	Dr. A. R. Pathare	Vice Principal
2.	Dr. S. R. Bhosale	Coordinator
3.	Dr. S. F. Kanade	Coordinator
4.	Dr. S. Talwar	Member
5.	Dr. S. V. Pagar	Member
6.	Dr. S. G. Sable	Member
7.	Dr. K. M. Lokhande	Member
8.	Dr. V. J. Kamble	Member
9.	Dr. K. S. Shahane	Member
10.	Dr. G. S. Baviskar	Member
11.	Dr. S. J. Borase	Member
12.	Asst. Prof. L. Shendage	Member
13.	Asst. Prof. M. Nikam	Member
14.	Asst. Prof. K. Gonde	Member

ASIK ROAD

Professor Dr. Manjusha Kulkarni

I/C Principal
Principal
R N C Arts, J.D B. Commerce and
N.S.C Science College, Nashik-Road



Gokhale Education Society's R.N. Chandak Arts, J.D. Bytco Commerce & N.S. Chandak Science College, Nashik Road – 422 101 ISO 9001:2015 Certified



Permanently Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University (Identification No.: PU/NS/ASC/005(1963)

Ph.Off. (0253) 2461548 Fax No.: (0253) 2469342

Website:-www.cbccollege.in

E-mail: cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail.com

FACULTY OF COMMERCE

NOTICE

ADMISSION COMMITTEE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR- 2022-2023

Following Teachers are appointed in Admission Committee for Academic Year 2022-23 for Faculty of Commerce:-

Sr.	Class	Members
1 1	F. Y. B. Com	Dr. A. A. A Thakur- Coordinator Dr. V. M. Sukate- Member Dr. P. L. Pagdhare- Member
2	S. Y. B. COM- Special Paper- I Business Administration Banking and Finance Business Laws and Practices	Dr. K. M. Sananse- Member Dr. Sunita Aher- Member Dr. P. L. Pagdhare- Member
3	Cost and Works Accounting Marketing Management M. COM Part- I	Prof. Dr. V. R. Hande- Coordinator Asso. Prof. M. S. Nagbhide- Member Dr. R. B. Pagare- Coordinator Dr. V. M. Sukate- Member

The said teachers are herby informed to conduct respective admission procedure as per the guidelines of Savitribai Phule Pune University and Government of Maharashtra Norms.



PRINCIPAL

R.N.C. Arts, J.D.B. Commerce and N.S.C. Science College, Nasik Road **Prof. Dr. Mrs. M. M. Kulkarni**

I/c Principal

Gokhale Education Society's, R.N.C.Arts, J.D.B.Commerce & N.S.C.Science College, Nashik Road, Nashik : 422 101

ADMISSION COMMITTEE- SCIENCE FACULTY

Academic Year 2022-23

The Admission Committee for Science Faculty is established for the academic year 2022-23 in the college and following faculty members hereby appointed as members of the Admission Committee.

Sr. No.	Name of the Faculty	Designation
1.	Dr. D. G. Shimpi	Chairman
2.	Dr. K. C. Takale	Coordinator, Science Faculty and Advisor
3.	Prof. Dr. A.G. Ghanbahadur	Vice-Chairman
4.	Dr. K. S. Borase	Member
5.	Dr. D. S. Bobade	Member
6.	Asst. Prof. G. V. Dilwale	Member
7.	Asst. Prof. W. A. Beg	Member
8.	Asst. Prof. V. U. Mane	Member
9.	Asst. Prof. Vandana Shewale	Member
10.	Asst. Prof. Dr. Archana Patil	Member
11.	Asst. Prof. Laxman Shendage	Member
12.	Asst. Prof. Dr. Rajshree Naik	Member

STATE SOUTH WON'T STATE SOUTH STATE SOUTH

Professor Dr. Manjusha Kulkarni I/C Principal I/C PRINCIPAL R.N.C.Arts, J.D.B. Commerce and N.S.C. Science College, Nasik Road